STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2012 COIT DISTRIBUTIONS
Kosciusko County
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* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

2012 Certified Distribution:

2012 Distributive Shares:

Unit Name

KOSCIUSKO COUNTY
CLAY TOWNSHIP

ETNA TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
LAKE TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP
PLAIN TOWNSHIP
PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP
SCOTT TOWNSHIP
SEWARD TOWNSHIP
TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP
TURKEY CREEK TOWNSHIP
VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP
WARSAW CIVIL CITY
NAPPANEE CIVIL CITY
BURKET CIVIL TOWN
CLAYPOOL CIVIL TOWN
ETNA GREEN CIVILTOWN
LEESBURG CIVIL TOWN
MENTONE CIVIL TOWN
MILFORD CIVIL TOWN

NORTH WEBSTER CIVIL TOWN

PIERCETON CIVIL TOWN
SIDNEY CIVIL TOWN
SILVER LAKE CIVIL TOWN
SYRACUSE CIVILTOWN
WINONA LAKE CIVIL TOWN

$8,828,362
$8,828,362

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

Homestead Credit:
Local Option Rate:

S0

0.700%

2012 Certified Shares
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296,286

604,030

441,676

245,892
15,898

320,680

3,231,715
1,093,629

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31). See Budget Agency report for details: http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_local_Option_Income_Tax_Certification_and_Rates_07.29.2011.pdf.
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* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety
Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31). See Budget Agency report for details: http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_local_Option_Income_Tax_Certification_and_Rates_07.29.2011.pdf.

2012 Certified Distribution:
2012 Distributive Shares:

Unit Name
NAPPANEE PUBLIC LIBRARY
MILFORD PUBLIC LIBRARY
PIERCETON PUBLIC LIBRARY
SYRACUSE PUBLIC LIBRARY
WARSAW COMMUNITY PUBLIC LIBRARY
BELL MEMORIAL PUBLIC LIBRARY
NORTH WEBSTER LIBRARY

COUNTY TOTAL

$8,828,362 Homestead Credit: SO
$8,828,362 Local Option Rate: 0.700%

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

165,559
189,830
64.870
415,300
2,315,741
290,279
445,577

$40,884,956

2012 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

35,750
40,990
14,007
89.677
500.042
62,681
96.214

$8,828,362
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